Marching Band Schedule 2017

Summer Marching Band

*all band camp rehearsals required for fall marching band participation

4th of July Parade

June
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

July
Monday

Tuesday

Fall Marching Band
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3
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August
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

September
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
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6:00 PM -8:30 PM
6:00 PM -8:30 PM
6:00 PM -8:30 PM
6:00 PM -8:30 PM

6:00 PM -8:00 PM
7 AM - NOON. Hobart 4th of July Parade

6 PM -8:30 PM

6 PM -8:30 PM

7:30 AM - 4:30 PM BAND CAMP
7:30-4:30 PM  BAND CAMP
7:30-4:30 PM  BAND CAMP
7:30-4:30 PM  BAND CAMP
7:30-4:30 PM  BAND CAMP

3-5:30 PM (1st SCHOOL DAY)
FB Game vs. Chesterton
3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

FB vs. LaPorte

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

FB Game vs. Gary West Side
No School

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

MB Festival @ KV

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

MB Festival @ Highland



Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

October
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday

18
20
22
23
25
27
29
30

11
13

27

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

FB vs KV (be RTP @ 5:30PM)
Hobart Marching Festival
3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

3-5:30 PM

MB Festival @ CP

3-4:30 PM

Homecoming Parade and FB vs. Munster (be RTP @ 4 PM)
3-4:30 PM

FB vs. Lowell - Senior Night (be RTP @ 5:30PM)

FB Game - possible sectional game

FB Game - possible sectional game



