Marching Band Schedule 2017

Summer Marching Band

4th of July Parade

	<u>J</u>	u	n	ıe
--	----------	---	---	----

Tuesday	20	6:00 PM -8:30 PM
Thursday	22	6:00 PM -8:30 PM
Tuesday	27	6:00 PM -8:30 PM
Thursday	29	6:00 PM -8:30 PM

<u>July</u>

Monday 3 6:00 PM -8:00 PM

Tuesday 4 7 AM - NOON. Hobart 4th of July Parade

Fall Marching Band

|--|

Friday	18	FB Game vs. Chesterton
Wednesday	16	3-5:30 PM (1st SCHOOL DAY)
Friday	11	7:30-4:30 PM BAND CAMP
Thursday	10	7:30-4:30 PM BAND CAMP
Wednesday	9	7:30-4:30 PM BAND CAMP
Tuesday	8	7:30-4:30 PM BAND CAMP
Monday	7	7:30 AM - 4:30 PM BAND CAMP
Thursday	3	6 PM -8:30 PM
Tuesday	1	6 PM -8:30 PM

•		
Monday	21	3-5:30 PM
Wednesday	23	3-5:30 PM
Friday	25	FB vs. LaPorte
Monday	28	3-5:30 PM
Wednesday	30	3-5:30 PM

<u>September</u>

Friday	1	FB Game vs. Gary West Side
Monday	4	No School
Wednesday	6	3-5:30 PM
Friday	8	3-5:30 PM
Saturday	9	MB Festival @ KV
Monday	11	3-5:30 PM
Wednesday	13	3-5:30 PM
Fuldou.	45	2 F.20 DM

Friday 15 3-5:30 PM Saturday 16 MB Festiva MB Festival @ Highland

^{*}all band camp rehearsals required for fall marching band participation

Monday	18	3-5:30 PM
Wednesday	20	3-5:30 PM

Friday 22 FB vs KV (be RTP @ 5:30PM)
Saturday 23 Hobart Marching Festival

 Monday
 25
 3-5:30 PM

 Wednesday
 27
 3-5:30 PM

 Friday
 29
 3-5:30 PM

Saturday 30 MB Festival @ CP

<u>October</u>

Wednesday 4 3-4:30 PM

Friday 6 Homecoming Parade and FB vs. Munster (be RTP @ 4 PM)

Wednesday 11 3-4:30 PM

Friday 13 FB vs. Lowell - Senior Night (be RTP @ 5:30PM)

Friday 20 FB Game - possible sectional game Friday 27 FB Game - possible sectional game